
Runde: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pinnefall Snitt
Dato: 180812 030912 220912 131012 241112 151212 260113 020313 230313 270413

Plass: Lisensnr: Klasse: Navn:
1 20883 B Bangshaug, Frank 1335 1260 1243 1205 1324 6367 212,23
2 20908 B Osgjelten, Ove 1100 1135 1232 1110 1165 5742 191,40
3 24129 C Skog, Peder 1015 1223 1139 1128 1210 5715 190,50
4 24175 C Dahl, Lars Ove 1038 1099 1263 1143 4543 189,29
5 24903 B Pedersen, Egil Djuvik 1088 1160 1141 1032 4421 184,21
6 20233 C Johansen, Terje 1146 1088 1272 3506 194,78
7 20081 B Boysen, Rolf Johan 855 1288 1119 3262 181,22
8 25459 D Mårtensson, Patrik 932 1033 1004 2969 164,94
9 20237 E Slettmoen, Berit 901 998 957 2856 158,67
10 21666 D Braanaas, Mette 900 964 981 2845 158,06
11 20080 D Galåen, Mona Lisbeth 855 968 951 2774 154,11
12 21263 B Johansen, Vilhelm 1252 1252 208,67
13 20079 A Frøhaug, Vegar 1222 1222 203,67
14 24759 D Bekk, Arne 1089 1089 181,50
15 22838 F Bjørsland, Anne‐Mette 821 821 136,83

Runde: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pinnefall Snitt
Dato: 180812 030912 220912 131012 241112 151212 260113 020313 230313 270413

Plass: Lisensnr: Klasse: Navn:
1 20883 B Bangshaug, Frank 1335 1260 1243 1205 1324 6367 212,23
2 21263 B Johansen, Vilhelm 1252 1252 208,67
3 20079 A Frøhaug, Vegar 1222 1222 203,67
4 20233 C Johansen, Terje 1146 1088 1272 3506 194,78
5 20908 B Osgjelten, Ove 1100 1135 1232 1110 1165 5742 191,40
6 24129 C Skog, Peder 1015 1223 1139 1128 1210 5715 190,50
7 24175 C Dahl, Lars Ove 1038 1099 1263 1143 4543 189,29
8 24903 B Pedersen, Egil Djuvik 1088 1160 1141 1032 4421 184,21
9 24759 D Bekk, Arne 1089 1089 181,50
10 20081 B Boysen, Rolf Johan 855 1288 1119 3262 181,22
11 25459 D Mårtensson, Patrik 932 1033 1004 2969 164,94
12 20237 E Slettmoen, Berit 901 998 957 2856 158,67
13 21666 D Braanaas, Mette 900 964 981 2845 158,06
14 20080 D Galåen, Mona Lisbeth 855 968 951 2774 154,11
15 22838 F Bjørsland, Anne‐Mette 821 821 136,83

Samleskjema 5 cup sesongen 12/13
 PINNEFALL

 SNITT


